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Phone: 418 842-1717
Email: info@m2s.ca

www.m2selectronics.com

CATALOG NUMBER

TX120

TX070

TX080

TX110

TX115

TX125

TX075

TX050

TX020

TX030

TX060

BRAEBURN HONEYWELL JOHNSON
CONTROLS

AUTOMATED
LOGIC

EMERSON SIEMENS CARRIER PRO1 DELTA
CONTROLS

VICONICS NEPTRONIC LIFEBREATH

6400 1F95-1291THX9421R5021WW T8690

6400 1F95-1291THX9421R5021WW T8690

5320 1F95-0680, 1F95-0671
1F95-1277, 1F95-1280

TB7220, TH7220
TB8220, TH8320

T8490 ZS Pro RDY2000BN TSTPHA01 T955S eZNTW VT8600 TUHB24C6X2

TB8575A1000 T701DFP-4, T8800 RDG165KN 33CSSN2-FC DNT-T221 VT8300 TFC24F3XYZ1

Sensi Touch WiFiGlas SYSTXCCITC01-B

SYSTXCCITC01-B

5320 TB7220, TH7220
TB8220, TH8320

1F95-0680, 1F95-0671
1F95-1277, 1F95-1280T8490 ZS Pro RDY2000BN TSTPHA01 T955S eZNTW VT8600 TUHB24C6X2

229150 H6062 VH7200 HRO20 Digital Wall Control

99-DET01

229100 BC02

Sensi Touch WiFiGlas
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FAMILY

COMPETITIVE CROSS REFERENCEMODEL


